, -« WHEELS / ESC /| RECEIVER /| GYRO / BATTERY
% PARTS %L / BFELRE / B/ fRRE / B

BIEZW Attaching ESC ~ Receiver » Gyro ~ Battery
TR - SR R W

9 Battery mount B e R-clip 5.0 g

MBIEFY Attaching wheels

R

# NOT including.
Please refer to MST website for the wheel
& tire types.
BEAEHASME - FIERARER -
[ www.rc-mst.com ]

3% Please purchase / it
841013 LSD X Gyro. {
45 841013 LSD X PEtRHE,

9 Flange nut M4

ESC

Receiver

9 Flange nut M4

FXX 2.0 KMW 17



% PARTS = ATK ALUM. UPRIGHT
ATK 388 ST

4Kl | TRAIL ADJUSTMENT
| Trail 3A%

Follow the figure to assemble the trail for 0/ 0.75/ 1.5. The greater number is for the longer trail distance.
INEHRERT R EIREREED / 0.75 / 1.5%8 « MFBA AR RB MK -

D I
/0 ;t T\ / Al 1
Of /f@\;ﬁ O M@\\;ﬁ
N -
i g
A5 ¢ L‘:
Trail 0 ; His
Trail 0.75 Trail 1.5
A= | KINGPIN STEERING EXTENT ADJUSTMENT
| KESHES
Follow the figure to install the kingpin position for demanded steering extent.
HIGE] AR ) L TR SRR E B BRI T S [
q [
Z
Ik q o I
rif -
L[D)
0 -3mm
4<1 | ACKERMANN CHANGES ADJUSTMENT

| Pz L

—_

Install the special Ackerman spacer
to adjust the offset, one for 0.2mm offset.
ZEGHARSL AHYREER  —HREERB0.2mm -

2. To adjust in the left arrow direction for bigger
Ackermann angle.
A8 IR S 7o A -

. To adjust in the right arrow direction for
smaller Ackermann angle.
TG AR I T fly ) -

| ACKMAN LOCK POINT HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT

w

ONE
To adjust the ball point upward
according to the spacer thickness.

TWO

To adjust the ball point down
according to the spacer thickness.
R

%7
HER AR B (S ) AR - HEREAEA MR R TR

- MB ALUM. REAR SUSPENSION SYSTEM
% PARTS MB 25 &£ EERHRM

ABIEFW Adjust the arm hingness

v

The symbol downward is for the standard installation
FOSREA T im AL

The symbol upward is for arm position Tmm lower
CoREl LI MEEImm

W STEP 2 4 Adjust the arm length

+5mm Alum. spacer
For the original HT length.
(+5mmEFREHTEE)

|
+3mm Alum. spacer '
For the original MB length. I
(+3mmEREMB £E) |

|

BIEEFY \Wheel knuckle height adjustment
RS EREE

#¢ Adjust the height of the wheel seat
with the spacer. The adjustment
range is Tmm.

L ARERESE  BHEERES1Mm

o
AN

N

S

5X7X0.1 Spacer

Adjusting 1Tmm
EEREATMmM

N 5X7X0.3 Spacer

ngh grip

High-slip

FXX 2.0 KMW 18



7 PARTS = REAR CASTER ANGLE SETTING / IFS ADJUSTING
RIEMETE / IFSHE

MBTEW Rear caster angle setting

BIEARE
3mm - 9°
2mm - 11°
Tmm - 13°
Omm - 15°

standard setting 9°

2mm Tmm

I

Caster angle — 7-\#

LBIEEY FS Adjusting instruction

IFSEEERER

# A The longer the gasket, the stronger the
lifting force on the front of the vehicle.
The shorter the shorter, the weaker.

A BFEREIEE FIR R - BAH S -
#* B The longer the gasket, the stronger

the head sinking force, the shorter the
weaker the weaker.

B iR TR - e iss -

# Please adjust the characteristics
according to the length of the gasket
A / B, match the settings that suit
your needs.

SR R A/BRIEHERETRIL -
HRETE A2 HRIRE -

% Please check every turnbuckle shaft length is correct before practice drive!
TSR Rl IS R

17§

1= I -

||||:I|ﬂ =3
15 |l|'l;h}%
IT

_
s
Py

- ® 1
LETTP —
9 =
= Vernier caliper
51 HRER
D
n
g b
- =

FXX 2.0 KMW 19



‘\VO/‘\(E — SURFACE :

HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

Steering Rear diff

Front upright Front suspension

Camber: r.gc Cam-ber '7-_
TRAIL ADJUSTMENT Toe-in _q.' Toe-in:

0.75 Rear upright

O

Pinion Gear
/ FEE  Gear C 36T

BEC 36T

E5%RA 28T

Gear B20T 7

BB 20T

GearA _*% T

T mm/ GROUND Ride height _S _mm

x GearC _ib T

Front Rear : +
Suspension mount Suspension mount x BigBevel Gear _ %1 T
Rollcenter Rollcenter

[mm

+ GearB_ 10 T

10%
’ + SmallBevel Gear __[I T

0 mm | i
‘ + PinionGear__[% T iggi‘;ﬁl G
= Transmission ratio 'O.b(‘]
Front damper NN Shockoil__ #10 Shock oil.__ #10
— Lmye e (1 0 ;
@ ITII“WI\E%IIﬁ#'II' [ =30) et mm 21 S, I g B0 watsiseses AT 3R mesrn 14 W000f
il I ‘.“"‘lf‘llw =
' LJJ\ML \J "i." 'd:,‘" i il Spring color L{d Spring color: Purteyelow
b mm Cision 210 o piston: %10 i Transceiver: TVPX Gyro: LS DX Sensitivity: -10~+20
bq ) Y mm H - 3 i : 3
: | Pistonhole: 7 Pistohole:,_1 . % Please download the blank setup sheet at [ www.rc-mst.com 1.

FXX 2.0 KMW 20



M1.6 X6 screw X6
TR
1100665

M1.6X10 screw X4
TSR
110105

M2X3 screw X8
ETER R
110082

M2 X4 screw X4
(TR R
110004

M2X5 Screw X2
[E LU
110050

M2X6 Screw X3
[Eli= g
110044

M2X8 Screw X2
[Eli= g
110063

M2X8 screw X4

ETRAR(ESF)
110045
M2.5X8 Screw X2
T [EIERER R
110068

M2.5X12 Screw X4
[EIFRER R
110065

M3X6 screw X3
[EERRE
110001

M3X8 screw X20
[Eli g
110002

O
il

M3X10 screw X7
AR
110026

M3X12 screw X2
HEEA
110029

M3X16 screw X2
110086

i TR R
110038

4.8 Ball connector X11
Eibavictai]
210161

4.8 Ball connector L X3
s iR)
210344

Please add color remark for () part number. e.g. 210123R for Red (210123)
FRIGINEREECTIE () (R4 £ 210123R for 12 (210123)

[ color e

Remark BT

| Red #L / Silver 88 R/S

M3X7 Flat head screw X2

M3 X3 screw X3

15X7.8 Shaft X1

i LR R —/ il
110060 110059
M3 X3 screw (NL) X4 2X9.8 Shaft X4
T L8R i) — Ei
110035NL 110017
M3 X10 screw X2 2X9.8 Shaft X3
(I AR O =
110032 110045
M3X 12 screw X2
2.6X25 Shaft X2
D ., = s R
110080 310035
M3 X6 ffg;ﬁX14 2%28 Shaft X2
ooza [ ] 1
310103
M3X8 screw X25
[:[::ﬁn:ﬂj SITRER [ ]
110005
2.5X46 Armshaft X4
M3X10 Screw X12 310048 N A
110052
||n o 2WD Axle X2
| U ot 5
ﬂ:ﬁ RO okt 20095

M2.5X30 screw X1
IR )
110053

|

M3 %40 Screw X2
BHE(FF)
110091

®

Steel CVD great angle universal shaft 38.5 X2
MTAAECVDERE 38.5
820010

Il o

M= 38.5mim

1

RERERSERARAAAR)

i

Wheel axle X2
BRI
310085

shaft joint X1

210385

FXX Steering arm post X2
FXX Wi i
310056

2.5X5 Suspension balls
HHE

FXX Drive gear shaft X1 210321
FXX SEwhesd
310052
E-clip 3.0 X1
Ef 3.0
M3 20 Steel turnbuckle X2 110070

TR
810002

M3 X 16 Alum. turnbuckle X4

5535 ]

Crossjoint X2
MEn

(810006)
Diff. spring X1
M3 X 25 Alum. turnbuckle X4 REE
(210167)

M3 X68 Alum. turnbuckle
FRAT IR
(210218)

FXX Alum. integrated
FXX BEe— M Ef

X8

°
©
O
O
O
O
©
©
©

4.8 X4.5 Ball connector X4
HE £
310001

4.8 X6 Ball connector X6
ERER RS
310050

4.8X9 Ball connector X2
EREARER
310037

5.8 X4 Ball connector (L) X2
ERERRER(R)
210491

5.8X6 Ball connector (L) X2
210625

R-clip5.0 X6
R4 5.0
820075

Alum. wheel nut (black) (4)
G RintEl
(820001)

Diff. plate X2
REER
310033

10X12X0.1 Spacer X2
-

820022

10X12X0.3 Spacer X1
@

820024

5X7X0.1 Spacer X5
-2
820018

5X7X0.3 Spacer X9
-1
820020

4X6X0.1 Spacer X1
-0y

820015

4X6X03 Spacer X1
85

820017

3X5X0.3 Spacer X8

@p
820014
Steel ball 3.0 X8
5% 3.0
110020

o
o
o
o
©
©
©

3X55X1 Spacer X1
3

(820026)

3X5.5X2 Spacer X10
1oy
(820027)

3X5.5X3 Spacer X4
BH
(820028)

3X55X4 Spacer X6
g
(820011)

3XBX0.5 Spacer X12
g
110047

2.6X5.8X0.6 Spacer X2
-]

110080

2.5X6 Thrust bearing X1
1EHEERE
120008

3X6 Flange bearing X2
g b
120010

4X8X3 Ball bearing X2
s

120013

5X8 Ball bearing X 18
s

120003

5X11 Ball bearing X1
s

120011

5X10 Ball bearing X4
R

120002

6X10X3 Ball bearing X1
4
120014

82X 14 Ball bearing X1
E)

120007

10X15 Ball bearing X2
1B

120001

FXX 2.0 KMW 21




Please add color remark for () part number. e.g. 210123R for Red (210123)
FRIGINEREERTIE () (R4 B 210123R for #I2 (210123)

[ color &E:

Remark BT

| Red # / Silver 8 R/S

(210622)

FXX 2.0 Alum. motor mount set
FXX 2.0 $2& & Gl

. "YeTo

FXX-D IFS Alum. conversion set (purple)
FXX-D IFS B&&EHF
(210479)

Alum. arm sets S

FXX 2.0 Steering arm set
FXX 2.0 Wi
(210623)

Soft coil spring 31mm X2
(purple-yellow)

HrpiERE 31mm (&)
820104

Hard coil spring 31mm (gold) X2
IR (&)
820103

Damper cylinder X4
R B
210151

Ol

Spring retainer X4
BEEEER

5 Qg
N N A

FXX Reduction gear set
FXX bkt
210080

FXX Alum. strengthen post X 2
FXX & SiietE
(210403)

® e

FXX Alum. gear ration adjuster
FXX SEEe bk

(210337)

o]

Damper cap X4
‘iR L
(310003)

Ol

Rod guide cap X4
BRI T
(310005)

0o o
Piston rod X4

BRSO
310008

O
Ol =
69

©

O

Alum.damper retainer X4
(lower type
SRR AT FE{ERY
(820046)

Damper adjuster X2
820055

S—
Oze=) |
—
Damper adjuster X2

BRBHIR
820055

0%

)

© Cylinder cap X4
BERES LHE

820055

V=
| —

12X10-ring X4
O
130049

Oil seal X4
BRBAE

E-clip 2.0 X8
Efl 2.0
110013

Damper O-ring P3 X4
BRBOR
130028

6.5X2 sponge X4

130021

Machined piston X4
LR8I
820071

Rod guide X4
BRIBTRES
210235

FXX 2.0 KMW 22




Please add color remark for () part number. e.g. 210123R for Red (210123} [ Color #ifs Remark T
SRIEINEERTIE () 84 Fl: 210123R for i1 (210123) | Red # / Silver 8 R/S |

MB Alum. Rear upright set

FXX Alum. rear quick adj. damper stay MB 88 & EEEE
® FXX i8R kil ase @ {£10620)
s i (210478) 1

== ) |

MST-PVC Sticker X8 Alum. adjustable post set X2 Alum. antenna pipe mount
MST-PVCHSE R G ST BEETREE
710001 (2106286) (820066)
Carbon bumper support L 2.5
I B L 2.5
210610
MB Alum. Rear lower arm set
MB &% TRE (D
(210616)
@ @ FXX Alum. bearing holder
FXX SG& TiiRiHLe
(210341

FXX 2.0 KMW 23



Please add color remark for () part number. e.g. 210123R for Red (210123) [ Color #ifs Remark T
SRIEINEERTIE () 884 Fl: 210123R for 12 (210123) I Red I / Silver iR R/S |

O

6000606

&T =

Q

Alum. suspension mount (+0.5) X2
HESBEEE (+0.5)
(820037)

ATK Alum. upright (2WD)
ATK B EiREH
(820123)

|

RMX 2.0 Alum. upper arm set
RMX 2.0 fi&& LREH
(210575)

8@

Alum. 8-adjusting servo saver
e S RAEEEH
(820127)

25 ’
Universal servo saver set
i LRI RR A 4
820042

LLAp

Alum. front lower arm set
e TEEH
(820117)

TT

&2 0P CF €Y U
STUNCE RS LY AR ST

ATK Upright spacer X12
ATK SRR
8201231

Adjustable alum. suspension mount (+1.5-+3.0) X 2
A S R REE (11.5+3.0)
(820058)

FEEE

Arm shaft bush set
REREER
(210068)

Alum. wheel hubs 6mm (large brake disc shaped)
EEe A ARESmmM (IAARERRE)
210492

FXX 2.0 KMW 24



Please add color remark for () part number. e.g. 210123R for Red (210123) | Color &ats
FRIEINEEEIRTE () #84 F 210123R for £ (210123)

Remark BT

| Red # / Silver &8 R/S |

>

FXX 2.0 Alum. reducer case set
FXX 2.0 3G &g
(210624)

Bevel gear set 42-11
il 42-11
210036

B, 2
Ep, 20

Enlarged brake calipers (red)
InARIERA T
210510CR

o; e O
Pe % e

Ol. Ol-

Shaft bush & spacer set
B
230070

NHRRN

4.8 Rod ends set (M/S) X2
4.8 HiFIAE (M/S)
230067

Alum. servo mount

S5 SIRE
(820125)

©l ©l.
Ol ©l ©1 Ol.

5.8 Ball end bush
AR E

(820054)

B

Swing shaft protector
(HEniaaE
2101211

(o=

Reinforced adjuster set 4.8 X18 X6
(L AREH
210047

Reinforced adjuster set 5.8 X26 X2
EALAHR I
210031

FXX Alum. rear gear box
FXX S S
(210384)

FXX 2.0 KMW 25



Please add color remark for () part number. e.g. 210123R for Red (210123) | Color &ats Remark #T
o FHEANEIEAITIE () 485 B 210123R for & (210123) | Red I / Silver & R/S |

000000000000 | |©O @ ©©O @

Lé{ooooooooooooj ©0© o) |©O @

E OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO)
Car body post set
R
210381
% OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO]
F & R Bumper set
A AR AR
230121
[_ —

\\
]

Short battery holder set
ferchll il
210541

e

|| Gl =)

5.8 Adjuster set
L sk el
820035

FXX 2.0 KMW 26



Please add color remark for () part number. e.g. 210123R for Red (210123) | Color &ats Remark #T
FRIEINEEEIRTE () #84 F 210123R for £ (210123) | Red #I / Silver i R/S |

FXX 2.0 KMW Carbon lower deck 3.5
FXX 2.0 KMW B ESR 3.5

The carbon lower deck is unique to each car and not available in the spare part
EfAGCERE, FIRRHT

FXX 2.0 Carbon upper deck 3.5
FXX 2.0 T 124k 3.5

QEC OQ
SIS0 &)

The carbon lower deck is unique to each car and not available in the spare part. @
ERATOEE, EREHE

FXX Alum. ball diff.

FXX Strengthen high gear ratio rear drive shaft set FXX SBERRTRTES
XX 3{aiathsiain 210353
(210442)

FXX 2.0 KMW 27



PARTS CODE
110001 Round head screw M3 X6 (10) 110082  Round head screw M2X3 (6) (210341)  FXX Alum. bearing holder 310008  Piston rod (4) 820030 Cross joint )
110002 Round head screw M3 X8 (10) 110086  Round head screw M3 X 16 (6) 210344 Ball connector nut L 4.8 (4) 310032  Diff. screw & spring set 820035 Adjuster set 5.8 (2)
110004 Round head screw M2 X4 (6) 110091 Cap screw M3 X 40 (6) 210353 FXX Alum. ball diff. 310033  Diff. plate (2) (820037)  Alum. suspension mount (+0.5)
110005 Countersunk screw M3X8 (10) 110105  Cap screw M1.6X 10 (10) 210381 Car body post set 310035 Lowerarm shaft 26X22 & 25 820042 Universal servo saver set
110013 E-clip2.0 (10) 120001 Ball bearing 10X15 (4) (210384)  FXX Alum. rear gear box (each one pair) (820046)  Alum. damper retainer (lower type) (4)
110017 Shaft2x9.8 (10) 120002 Ball bearing 5 X10 @) 210385 FXX Alum. integrated shaft joint 310037  Ball connector4.8 X9 (2) (820054) 5.8 Ballend bush
110020 Steel ball 3.0 (13) 120003  Ball bearing 5 X8 (4) (210442)  FXX Strengthen high gear rafio rear 310048  Arm shaft 2.5 X46 (4) 820055 Reinforced damper plastic
110024 Countersunk screw M3 X6 (10) 120007 Ball bearing 8 X14 (2) drive shaft set 310050 Ball connector 4.8 X6 (5) maintenance set (4)
110026 Round head screw M3X10 (10) 120008  Thrustbearing 2.5X6 (210478)  FXX Alum. rear quick adj. damper stay 310052  FXX Drive gear shaft (820058)  Adjustable alum. suspension mount
110029 Round head screw M3 X 12 (6) 120010  Flange bearing 3X6 (2) 210479 FXX-D IFS Alum. conversion set 310056  FXX Steering arm post (+1.5-+3.0)
110032 Set screw M3 X10 (6) 120011 Ball bearing 5 X11 @) 210491 Ball connector L 5.8 X4 (4) 310065 Wheel axle (2) (820066)  Alum. antenna pipe mount
110035NL  Set screw M3 X3 (NL) (7) 120013 Ball bearing 4 X8 X3 (2) 210492 Alum. wheel hubs 6mm 310103 Armshaft2X28 (2) 820071 Machined piston 3X1.0 (4)
110038 Flat head screw M3 X7 (10) 120014 Ball bearing 6 X10 X3 (2) (large brake disc shaped) (310106) Spring retainer (2) 820075 R-clip 5.0 (10)
110044 Round head screw M2 X6 (8) 130004 QOil seal (4) 210510CR Enlarged brake calipers (red) (4) 710001  MST-PVC Sticker (4) 820095 AKM 2WD axle )
110045 Round head screw M2 X8 130021 Sponge 6.5X2 (10) 210541 Short battery holder set 810002  Steel reinforced tumbuckle 3:X20 (2) 820096 Alum. am sets S (2)

(partial thread) (6) 130028  Damper O-ring P3 (blue) (10) (210575)  RMX 2.0 Alum. upper arm set (810006) Alum. reinforced tumbuckle 3X 16 (2) 820103 31mm Hard coil spring set (8)
110046 Shaft2 X9.8 (8) 130049  O-ring 12X1 @) 210610 Carbon bumper support L 2.5 (810011) Alum. spacer 3X5.5X4.0 (5) 820104 31mm Soft coil spring set (8)
110047 Spacer 3X6X0.5 (8) 210031 Reinforced adjuster set 5.8 X26 (210616)  MB Alum. Rear lower arm set (820001) Alum. wheel nut (4) (820117)  Alum. front lower arm set
110050 Round head screw M2 X5 (6) 210036  Bevel gear set 42-11 (2106200  MB Alum. Rear upright set 820010  Steel CVD great angle universal (820123)  ATK Alum. upright @WD)
110052 Countersunk screw M3X10 (10) 210047  Reinforced adjuster set4.8 X18 (8)  (210622)  FXX 2.0 Alum. Motor mount set shaft 38.5 (2) 820123-1 ATK Upright spacer (20)
110053 Cap screw M2.5X 30 (2) (210068)  Arm shaft bush set (210623) FXX 2.0 Steering arm set 820014  Spacer3X5X0.3(8) (820125)  Alum. servo mount
110056 Set screw M3 X12 (6) 210080  FXX Reduction gear set 210624 FXX 2.0 Alum. Reducer case set 820015  Spacer4 X6X0.1(8) (820127)  Alum. 8-adjusting servo saver
110059 Shaft1.5X7.8 (8) 210121-1 Swing shaft protector (4) 210625 Ball connector L 5.8 X6 (4) 820017  Spacer4 X6X0.3 (8)
110060 Set screw M3X2.6 (10) 210151 Alum. damper cylinder (4) (210626)  Alum. Post M3 X7.5 820018  Spacer5X7X0.1(8)
110063 Round head screw M2 X8 (6) 210161 Ball connector nut 4.8 (4) 230067 4.8 Rod ends set (M/S) 820020 Spacer5X7X0.3 (8
110065 Round head screw M2.5X12 (6) (210167)  Alum. tumbuckle 3X25 (2) 230070 Shaft bush & spacer set 820022 Spacer10X12X0.1 (8)
110066S  Cap screw M1.6 X6 (10) (210218)  Alum. fumbuckle 3 X68 230121 F & R Bumper set 820024 Spacer10x12x0.3 (8)
110068 Round head screw M2.5 X 8 (6) 210235  Piston spacer set 310001 Ball connector 4.8 X4.5 (5) (820026) Alum. spacer 3X5.5X1.0 (5)
110070 E-clip 3.0 10) 210321 Suspension balls 2.5 X5 (8) (310003)  Cylindercap (2) (820027) Alum. spacer 3X5.5X2.0 (5)
110080 Spacer 2.6 X5.8X0.6 (8) (210337)  FXX Alum. gear ration adjuster (310005) Rod guide cap ) (820028) Alum. spacer 3X5.5X3.0 (5)
BB AR SR
110001 FSAYEERE M3 X6 (10) 110082 AN EEIRHA M2 X3 (6) (210337) FXX oS AR 310008  EEEMD (4) 820035 - WREANSERM 5.8 (2)
110002 FAHEERHR M3 X8 (10) 110086 FAEETERM M3 X16 (6) (210341) FXX B8 TigiRiSHER 310032 BEBWERME (820037) EELEEE (+0.5)
110004 FRAXETERM M2X4 (6) 110091 RAEEREMR M3 X 40 (35) 6) 210344 EZRGRIRIEL 4.8 (4) 310033 E=BiR (2) 820042 i B FRR R e
110005 FAATIEERAR M3 X8 (10) 110105 FRAEERKR M1.6X10 (10) 210353 FXX 8B5S Ssha ke 310035 TFREEH 2.6X22 & 25 (B—&) (820046) #WELTWEE (MHERD) 4)
110013 EiN2.0 (10) 120001 B 10 X15 (4) 210381 BT 310037 ARARKIE4.8X9(2) (820054) 5.8 BKEEHE
110017 #H82X9.8 (10) 120002 M 5X10 (4) 210384 FXX S8a&HeEs 310048 1S 2.5 X46 (4) 820055 RIGRBEED @)
110020 #EEME 3.0 (13) 120003 HEH 5X8 @) 210385 FXX f85&—HUEiF 310050 PASALREKTH 4.8 X6 (5) (820058) TRNEBEWEE (+1.5+3.0)
110024 RATEREM M3 X6 (10) 120007  3E#8X14 (2) (210442)  FXX @{cEeEHaniE 310052  FXX EEEhiESh (820066) SEASFTMEE
110026 FASEERRRM M3X10 (10) 120008  LLHEEH 2.5%6 (210478) FXX B Ramziia B 310056 FXX @HEBxa 820071 EIHHERER 3X1.0 4)
110029 FAAFEERE M3X12 (6) 120010  BEHE 3X6 (2) 210479 FXX-D IFS S8a&E# 310065 MWEET (2) 820075 R#5 5.0 (10)
110032 FRALTRHKM3X 10 (6) 120011 EHK5X11 (4) 210491 HFFERM L 5.8 X4 (4) 310103 #EBMEE2X28 (2 820095 AKM ZEEfith (2)
110035NL  73A LT84k M3 X3 (%) ©) 120013  HEH4X8X3 (2) 210492 SBER7ARESMM (ITAKERE) (310106) ELEAER (2) 820096  BAREHEMES (2
110038 +FRERH M3 X7 (10) 120014 EHBEX10X3 (2) 210510CR MAMEF# (fD) (4) 710001  MST-PVCESHE (4) 820103 31mm Bt ERE A (8)
110044 FRA¥EERM M2X6 (6) 130004 BEAE (4) 210541 fEEtEEAE 810002  $ABRLATAEHNAS 3X20 (2) 820104 31mm Buet R EAR (8)
110045 A HEEIR M2 X8 (35F) (6) 130021 MR 6.5%2 (10) (210575) RMX 2.0 & HREE (810008) fREE5&{LATHAANE 3 X 16 (2) (820117) WA TEEE
110046 8 2 X9.8 (218 (8) 130028 FEL/ERROR P3 (8 (10) 210610 TR R L 2.5 (810011) #8#k 3X5.5X4.0 (5) (820123) ATK sB&S8REME
110047 5 3X6X0.5 (8) 130049 OB 12X1 (4) (210616) MB SBEEEETEE (820001) EREZIRMERIE @) 820123-1 ATK #WEERA (20)
110050 FAAYEERRM M2X5 (6) 210031 WHNPEHE 5.8 X 26 (210620) MB SEESERER 820010 #ERAAECVDEENR 38.5 (2) (820125) SREEFRREEE
110052 FRATIERERR M3 <10 (10) 210036  #iEE 42-11 (210622) FXX 2.0 A& REEHE 820014 ®HF5X7X0.3(8) (820127) fEAESHRIEREER
110053 FAHEEMRM2.5X30 (35 @) 210047 S{LHIHPSEAE 4.8 X 18 (8) (210623) FXX 2.0 BrigEd 820015 #F4X6X0.1(8)
110056 FRALETRE M3 X 12 (6) (210068) HERRAMHER 210624 FXX 2.0 S35& R 820017 ®F4X6X0.3(8)
110059 i 1.5X7.8 (8) 210080 FXX HE e 210625 ZREEIRRR L 5.8 X6 (4) 820018 #F 5X7X0.1(8)
110060 FRALETERER M3 X2.6 (10) 2101211 {SER#E (4) (210626) #\BEEZTHMIXT7.5 820020 K 5X7X0.3(8)
110063 A HEER M2X8 (6) PALREY EEHREES (4) 230067 4.8 HFTEAE (M/S) 820022 ®F 10X12X0.1 (8
110065 FARERMH M2.5X12 6) 210161 ERFALRIE 4.8 (4) 230070 HWERLE 820024 #F 10X12X0.3 (8
1100665  7SAHEHERH M1.6 X6 (10) (210167) MAREF#H (D) (4) 230121 AR IHERE (820026) #B#K 3X5.5X1.0 (5)
110068 FAAEERRR M2.5X8 (6) (210218) SBBMOTAAHIR 3X68 310001 A7SALEKER 4.8 X4.5 (5) (820027) #B#)K 3X5.5%2.0 (5)
110070 E#03.0 (10) 210235  EBEEEBAHE (310003) BHBILE (2) (820028) #R#)} 3X5.5%3.0 (5)
110080 B 26X58X%0.6 (8) 210321 HEIAERTR 2.5 X5 (8) (310005) EEIRTHE 2) 820030  EiEEh (2) 028201

=2XXz=o

LE RC RWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

Mw wWwWw.rc-rst.com

IMax SPEED TECHNOLOGY




	02620117
	02620118
	02620119
	02620120
	02620121
	02620122
	02620123
	02620124
	02620125
	02620126
	02620127
	02620128

